MODELS 4122P, 4212P
“PIN” VERSIONS FOR PC BOARD MOUNTING
FEATURES
•  Mounts on customers printed
circuit boards.
•  Flexibility! Internal 40-pin
socket configures amp with
no soldering

Fully featured with adjustment potentiometers, voltage feedback with IR compensation.
Model 403  For torque-mode only applications at low cost. +18 to +55VDC operation, 5A continuous, 10A peak
ORDERING GUIDE
Model 4122P 20A peak, 10A continuous, +22 to +90VDC brush motor amplifier
Model 4212P 12A peak, 6A continuous, +22 to 125VDC brush motor amplifier
Note:  For heatsink option. Add “H” to part number. For example: 4122PH would be a model 4122P with heatsink.
For 50% modulation option. Add ”Z” to part number. For example: 4122zP.
For the PWM /DIR option Add “D” to the part number. For example: 4122PD.
ReB, 02/22/2001